
1 ACCOUNTANCY
T.S.Grewal's Double Entry Book Keeping  for class XI 

by Sultan Chand and Sons (P) Ltd.

2 BIOLOGY Biology Textbook for Class XI NCERT

3 BIOTECHNOLOGY
1. Textbook of Biotechnology by CBSE

2. Practical textbook of Biotechnology by CBSE

4 BUSINESS STUDIES
Business Studies textbook for class XI published by 

NCERT

5 CHEMISTRY

1) Textbook for Class XI-Chemistry (Part I & Part II) 

NCERT 

2) Comprehensive Practical Chemistry Class 11 Laxmi 

Publications 

6
COMPUTER 

SCIENCE
Class 11 - Computer Science published by NCERT

7 ECONOMICS

1) Statistics for Economics – By N.M.Shah(APC)

2) Core Economics for Class XI –  By S.K.Aggarwala 

(Goyal Brothers Publication)

8 ENGLISH
1) Hornbill  - NCERT

2) Snapshots - NCERT

9 FASHION STUDIES
1) Learning Resource Fashion Studies by CBSE - XI

2) Employabilty Skills - XI - By NCERT 

10 GEOGRAPHY
1) Fundamentals of Physical Geography- NCERT 

2) India: Physical Environment- NCERT 

3) Practical work in Geography Part 1- NCERT

11 HISTORY
“Themes in World History, Textbook in History for 

Class XI, NCERT”

12 HOME SCIENCE
Human Ecology & Family Sciences Class XI- Premier 

Publication 

13
INORMATICS 

PRACTICES
Class 11 - Informatics Practices published by NCERT

14 LEGAL STUDIES Legal studies Class XI -  CBSE 

15 MATHEMATICS NCERT Textbooks & Exemplar

PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOKS CLASS XI - 2024-25



16 PAINTING

Theory 

Name of the book: 

1.An Introduction to Indian Art Part I

Publication:  NCERT

2.Learning Objectives of  

Panoramic Indian 

Paintings: Class XI 

Authors: R.C. Luthera 

         C.K. Luthera                 

Nidhi Sekhon Publication:  

Vishal Publishing Co. 

2 Note Books 

2- A3 size Drawing file

Practical Paper: 

10 - Full imperial Canson sheets 

2 - A3 size Drawing file 

2 - Canvas 24”by12”

17
PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION

Comprehensive Physical Education,

 Author by: D P Yadav

 Publisher: Laxmi Publications Private Limited

 Practical Physical Education Lab Manual book

18 PHYSICS

1) Physics Textbook for Class 11-Part I & II - NCERT

2) Laboratory Manual Physics (Volume I) NCERT

3) Physics Exemplar Problems, Class11-NCERT

19 PSYCHOLOGY Class XI Psychology by NCERT

20 POLITICAL SCIENCE
1) "Indian Constitution at work, Textbook in Political 

Science for Class XI, NCERT"

2)"Political Theory, Textbook  for Class XI, NCERT"



1 ACCOUNTANCY

T.S.Grewal's Double Entry Book Keeping  for class XII 

by Sultan Chand and Sons (P) Ltd. - Volumes I, II & III, 

namely Accounting for Partnership Firms, Accounting 

for Companies and Analysis of Financial Statements

2 BIOLOGY Biology Textbook Class XII NCERT

3 BIOTECHNOLOGY
1. Textbook of Biotechnology by CBSE

2. Practical textbook of Biotechnology by CBSE

4 BUSINESS STUDIES
Business - Studies textbok for class XII published by 

NCERT

5 CHEMISTRY

1) Textbook for Class XII-Chemistry (Part I & Part II) 

NCERT 

2) Comprehensive Practical Chemistry Class 12 Laxmi 

Publications 

6
COMPUTER 

SCIENCE
Class 12 - Computer Science published by NCERT

7 ECONOMICS

1) Indian Economic Development – NCERT

I2) Introductory Macro Economics – By Subhash Dey 

(Shree Radhey Publications)

8 ENGLISH
1) Flamingo  -  NCERT

2) Vistas  - NCERT

9 FASHION STUDIES
1) Learning Resource Fashion Studies by CBSE - XII

2) Employabilty Skills - XII - By NCERT 

10 GEOGRAPHY

1) Fundamentals of Human Geography- NCERT 

2) India: People and Economy- NCERT 

3) Practical Work in Geography Part II -NCERT

PRESCRIBED TEXTBOOKS CLASS XII - 2024-25



11 HISTORY

1) “Themes in Indian History – Part I, Textbook in 

History for Class XII, NCERT” 

2) “Themes in Indian History – Part II, Textbook in 

History for Class XII, NCERT” 

3) “Themes in Indian History – Part III, Textbook in 

History for Class XII, NCERT”

12 HOME SCIENCE

1) Human Ecology & Family Sciences Class XII (Part 

1 and 2) - NCERT

2) Human Ecology & Family Sciences Class XII - 

Premier Publication 

13
INORMATICS 

PRACTICES
Class 12 - Informatics Practices published by NCERT

14 LEGAL STUDIES Legal studies Class XII - CBSE 

15 MATHEMATICS NCERT Textbooks & Exemplar

16 PAINTING

Theory 

Name of the book: 

1.An Introduction to Indian Art Part II

Publication:  NCERT

2. Learning Objectives of  Panoramic Indian 

Paintings: Class XII 

Authors: 

R.C. Luthera 

C.K. Luthera                                  

Nidhi Sekhon Publication:  

Vishal Publishing Co. 

2 Note Books 

2- A3 size Drawing file 

Practical Paper: 

15 - Full imperial 

Canson sheets 

4 - Canvas 24”by12” 2 – full imperial brown sheets 



17
PHYSICAL 

EDUCATION

Comprehensive Physical Education,

 Author by: D P Yadav

 Publisher: Laxmi Publications Private Limited

 Practical - Physical Education Lab Manual book

18 PHYSICS

1) Physics Textbook for Class 12-Part I & II - NCERT

2) Laboratory Manual Physics (Volume I)-NCERT

3) Physics Exemplar Problems, Class12-NCERT

19 PSYCHOLOGY Class XII Psychology by NCERT

20 POLITICAL SCIENCE

1) "Contemporary World Politics, Textbook in Political 

Science for Class XII"

2) Politics In India since Independence, Textbook in 

Political Science for Class XII"

PARENTS ARE REQUESTED TO NOTE THAT THE SCHOOL DOES NOT INSIST ON BUYING THE 


